
NR Muhd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim

1 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 96 96 94 97 100 98 97 93 96 97 94 1156 -52 x 1

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 95 96 94 99 96 98 98 90 98 96 93 1149 -46 x 2

3 Zul Haziq Rosli K. Lumpur 97 94 94 95 97 98 97 97 92 94 92 96 1143 -29 x 3

4 Muhammad Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 96 91 92 98 98 98 98 92 94 91 92 1136 -37 x 4

5 Mohamad Zubair Muhammad K. Lumpur 93 88 93 93 98 98 100 99 93 93 92 92 1132 -34 x 5

6 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 92 94 93 94 99 98 98 96 90 90 93 90 1127 -32 x 6

7 Ahmad Kusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 95 94 93 92 95 97 97 99 88 92 95 89 1126 -22 x 7
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8 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 94 94 97 97 95 95 93 99 92 89 92 87 1124 -23 x 8

9 Muhammad Nurrahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 95 92 94 93 97 96 95 96 92 91 88 90 1119 -26 x

10 Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 92 96 92 95 93 100 97 95 92 93 88 86 1119 -26 x

11 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 95 92 95 95 97 92 93 92 92 93 89 92 1117 -26 x

12 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 88 88 97 92 96 96 95 98 85 89 94 94 1112 -21 x

13 Muhamad Al-Zawawi Benhar Pahang 93 94 95 93 97 96 96 91 89 89 88 85 1106 -23 x

14 Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 91 96 95 95 97 95 98 97 81 80 90 90 1105 -20 x

15 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 96 95 93 92 99 93 95 93 87 89 88 84 1104 -24 x

16 Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 94 94 87 90 100 95 97 96 90 80 90 89 1102 -28 x

17 Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli Selangor 93 94 90 93 96 96 99 99 80 90 83 86 1099 -17 x

18 Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 92 92 82 89 97 95 97 98 88 90 84 88 1092 -16 x

19 Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi Terengganu 97 93 89 91 91 97 97 95 86 85 88 79 1088 -24 x

20 Loo Jie Ren Perak 84 88 91 89 98 95 94 92 89 83 87 92 1082 -16 x

21 Mohd. Azarizal Mohd. Affendy ATM 85 89 90 88 95 94 96 94 85 81 92 88 1077 -19 x

22 Muhammad Zulhilman Pahang 87 90 92 92 95 92 95 97 82 80 84 81 1067 -13 x

23 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 82 82 91 86 93 90 91 96 85 90 92 88 1066 -19 x

24 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 93 93 89 91 96 96 98 94 75 77 83 74 1059 -16 x

25 Izuddin Muhammad Shafir Pahang 85 82 86 83 96 90 95 95 86 90 88 80 1056 -13 x

26 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 75 88 86 88 95 93 99 93 81 84 86 86 1054 -19 x

27 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N. Sembilan 90 90 91 91 98 97 96 96 81 77 77 70 1054 -18 x27 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N. Sembilan 90 90 91 91 98 97 96 96 81 77 77 70 1054 -18 x

28 Muhammad Azril Hakim Norazman Pahang 85 92 80 82 93 89 92 94 76 71 81 70 1005 -12 x

29 Muhamad Shazwan Arshad PDRM 77 85 77 80 93 94 95 90 75 77 74 68 985 -20 x



Muhd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M. Badrin

Muhd. Nazirul Adzhar Abd. Mutalib

PAHANG 284 282 280 278 292 290 289 285 273 274 267 267 3361 86 x GOLD

Muhammad Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin 96 96 91 92 98 98 98 98 92 94 91 92 1136 -37 x

Muhammad Nurrahimin Abd. Halim 95 92 94 93 97 96 95 96 92 91 88 90 1119 -26 x

Muhamad Al-Zawawi Benhar 93 94 95 93 97 96 96 91 89 89 88 85 1106 -23 x

PERAK 286 281 281 279 291 282 285 284 267 274 272 265 3347 72 x SILVER
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FINAL RESULT

PERAK 286 281 281 279 291 282 285 284 267 274 272 265 3347 72 x SILVER

Ahmad Kusyairi Abdul Razak 95 94 93 92 95 97 97 99 88 92 95 89 1126 -22 x

Razi Aizat Adzha 95 92 95 95 97 92 93 92 92 93 89 92 1117 -26 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 96 95 93 92 99 93 95 93 87 89 88 84 1104 -24 x

ATM 271 275 259 267 292 284 290 288 263 251 266 265 3271 63 x BRONZE

Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi 94 94 87 90 100 95 97 96 90 80 90 89 1102 -28 x

Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz 92 92 82 89 97 95 97 98 88 90 84 88 1092 -16 x

Mohd. Azarizal Mohd. Affendy 85 89 90 88 95 94 96 94 85 81 92 88 1077 -19 x

SELANGOR 266 272 276 274 286 281 288 292 246 260 265 264 3270 56 x

Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 91 96 95 95 97 95 98 97 81 80 90 90 1105 -20 x

Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli 93 94 90 93 96 96 99 99 80 90 83 86 1099 -17 x

Yap Kien Chi 82 82 91 86 93 90 91 96 85 90 92 88 1066 -19 x

PDRM 261 268 270 266 288 286 288 286 250 264 264 255 3246 87 x

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar 96 95 96 94 99 96 98 98 90 98 96 93 1149 -46 x

Shahrizal Ishak 88 88 97 92 96 96 95 98 85 89 94 94 1112 -21 x

Muhamad Shazwan Arshad 77 85 77 80 93 94 95 90 75 77 74 68 985 -20 x
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